LAPC Budget 2024/25
Salary

LAPC operations

NCALC

Entertainment

Lighting

Poppy wreath/newsletter
Training

Maintenance, mowing, trees
Defib

Playing field

PWLB loan

Benches, phone box, noticeboard, war memorial

Reserves (election planning)

3900
1900
570
250
1750
300
400
3800
100
900
950
1075

200

16,095



