LAPC Budget 2024/25

Salary	3900
LAPC operations	1900
NCALC	570
Entertainment	250
Lighting	1750
Poppy wreath/newsletter	300
Training	400
Maintenance, mowing, trees	3800
Defib	100
Playing field	900
PWLB loan	950
Benches, phone box, noticeboard, war memorial	1075
Reserves (election planning)	200

16,095